
001 |RO 23 0313117F | |DA67A3BC |27.08 09:27:19.3 |OK |01 |053 |
002 |RO 23 2017299F | |DA67A41C |27.08 09:27:31.9 |OK |02 |038 |
003 |RO 23 2017273F | |DA67A614 |27.08 09:27:57.1 |OK |01 |039 |
004 |RO 23 0313068F | |DA67A702 |27.08 09:28:26.9 |OK |03 |071 |
005 |RO 23 2010723F | |DA2A984D |27.08 09:29:08.4 |OK |04 |001 |
006 |RO 23 0313147F | |DA67A358 |27.08 09:29:16.0 |OK |01 |052 |
007 |RO 23 2017298F | |DA67A64F |27.08 09:29:18.6 |OK |01 |041 |
008 |RO 23 0313215F | |DA67A599 |27.08 09:29:18.8 |OK |03 |076 |
009 |RO 23 2017289F | |DA67A3C0 |27.08 09:29:21.6 |OK |01 |032 |
010 |RO 23 0313119F | |DA67A3C6 |27.08 09:29:22.6 |OK |05 |055 |
011 |RO 23 0313073F | |DA67A6B1 |27.08 09:29:28.5 |OK |01 |022 |
012 |RO 23 0313154F | |DA67A554 |27.08 09:29:28.7 |OK |02 |103 |
013 |RO 23 2017255F | |DA67A3D9 |27.08 09:29:29.8 |OK |01 |026 |
014 |RO 23 0313213F | |DA67A698 |27.08 09:29:29.8 |OK |01 |002 |
015 |RO 23 0313078F | |DA67A5B3 |27.08 09:29:30.7 |OK |05 |064 |
016 |RO 23 0313105F | |DA67A32D |27.08 09:29:32.5 |OK |01 |061 |
017 |RO 23 0313013F | |DA2A974F |27.08 09:29:33.3 |OK |06 |023 |
018 |RO 23 0313223F | |DA67A61A |27.08 09:29:34.2 |OK |01 |047 |
019 |RO 23 0313208F | |DA67A36D |27.08 09:29:34.3 |OK |01 |056 |
020 |RO 23 0313201F | |DA67A68B |27.08 09:29:36.0 |OK |01 |084 |
021 |RO 23 0313029F | |DA2A9753 |27.08 09:29:36.6 |OK |01 |006 |
022 |RO 23 0313209F | |DA67A51A |27.08 09:29:37.6 |OK |01 |034 |
023 |RO 23 0450632F | |DA67A35E |27.08 09:29:39.3 |OK |01 |086 |
024 |RO 23 0313204F | |DA67A67E |27.08 09:29:39.3 |OK |01 |088 |
025 |RO 23 0313139F | |DA67A454 |27.08 09:29:39.3 |OK |01 |094 |
026 |RO 23 0313228F | |DA67A3D6 |27.08 09:29:41.2 |OK |01 |045 |
027 |RO 23 0313074F | |DA67A51C |27.08 09:29:41.3 |OK |01 |051 |
028 |RO 23 2010748F | |DA2A97D8 |27.08 09:29:41.3 |OK |01 |007 |
029 |RO 23 0313169F | |DA67A5F4 |27.08 09:29:42.0 |OK |01 |003 |
030 |RO 23 2017285F | |DA67A5CF |27.08 09:29:43.2 |OK |01 |005 |
031 |RO 23 0016339F | |DA67A2E3 |27.08 09:29:43.2 |OK |01 |091 |
032 |RO 23 2010729F | |DA2A9834 |27.08 09:29:44.2 |OK |07 |028 |
033 |RO 23 0313145F | |DA67A2F1 |27.08 09:29:45.1 |OK |01 |077 |
034 |RO 23 0313014F | |DA2A976F |27.08 09:29:45.7 |OK |01 |014 |
035 |RO 23 2017284F | |DA67A643 |27.08 09:29:46.3 |OK |01 |100 |
036 |RO 23 2017267F | |DA67A682 |27.08 09:29:47.9 |OK |01 |024 |
037 |RO 23 0313161F | |DA67A648 |27.08 09:29:48.9 |OK |01 |099 |
038 |RO 23 2017286F | |DA67A630 |27.08 09:29:50.5 |OK |05 |058 |
039 |RO 23 0313133F | |DA67A6AE |27.08 09:29:50.6 |OK |01 |021 |
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040 |RO 23 2017258F | |DA67A5E8 |27.08 09:29:53.7 |OK |01 |082 |
041 |RO 23 0313195F | |DA67A310 |27.08 09:29:54.7 |OK |01 |095 |
042 |RO 23 0313151F | |DA67A38E |27.08 09:29:56.2 |OK |02 |042 |
043 |RO 23 0313057F | |DA67A5F7 |27.08 09:29:57.1 |OK |01 |085 |
044 |RO 23 0313087F | |DA67A5F5 |27.08 09:29:57.6 |OK |01 |075 |
045 |RO 23 0313162F | |DA67A6C6 |27.08 09:30:03.9 |OK |01 |068 |
046 |RO 23 0313037F | |DA433F9C |27.08 09:30:27.7 |OK |04 |004 |
047 |RO 23 2010746F | |DA2A97B0 |27.08 09:30:36.3 |OK |04 |018 |
048 |RO 23 2017296F | |DA67A503 |27.08 09:31:12.5 |OK |05 |029 |
049 |RO 23 0313146F | |DA67A638 |27.08 09:31:32.9 |OK |01 |098 |
050 |RO 23 2018023F | |DA67A5C2 |27.08 09:31:35.0 |OK |01 |067 |
051 |RO 23 2017291F | |DA67A579 |27.08 09:31:37.0 |OK |01 |036 |
052 |RO 23 2017281F | |DA67A59D |27.08 09:31:37.6 |OK |01 |073 |
053 |RO 23 2017252F | |DA67A43F |27.08 09:31:39.9 |OK |01 |092 |
054 |RO 23 0313216F | |DA67A549 |27.08 09:33:02.2 |OK |02 |097 |
055 |RO 23 2017264F | |DA67A665 |27.08 09:33:15.5 |OK |01 |063 |
056 |RO 23 0313115F | |DA67A6B6 |27.08 09:33:18.6 |OK |03 |069 |
057 |RO 23 2010750F | |DA2A9742 |27.08 09:33:53.7 |OK |07 |009 |
058 |RO 23 0313157F | |DA67A6B5 |27.08 09:33:55.5 |OK |02 |090 |
059 |RO 23 2017290F | |DA67A629 |27.08 09:34:01.9 |OK |02 |037 |
060 |RO 23 0313136F | |DA67A4A1 |27.08 09:34:02.3 |OK |01 |093 |
061 |RO 23 2017270F | |DA67A327 |27.08 09:34:03.2 |OK |01 |096 |
062 |RO 23 0313110F | |DA67A5C6 |27.08 09:34:20.0 |OK |01 |083 |
063 |RO 23 2010718F | |DA2A9797 |27.08 09:35:15.5 |OK |08 |012 |
064 |RO 23 0450637F | |DA67A68D |27.08 09:35:19.5 |OK |01 |033 |
065 |RO 23 0313152F | |DA67A6C1 |27.08 09:35:32.5 |OK |01 |030 |
066 |RO 23 2017283F | |DA67A66B |27.08 09:37:06.1 |OK |05 |101 |
067 |RO 23 0313032F | |DA2A9807 |27.08 09:37:09.3 |OK |01 |010 |
068 |RO 23 0313143F | |DA67A607 |27.08 09:38:18.3 |OK |03 |048 |
069 |RO 23 0450642F | |DA67A3ED |27.08 09:38:22.0 |OK |05 |049 |
070 |RO 23 2010735F | |DA2A9782 |27.08 09:38:34.2 |OK |07 |017 |
071 |RO 23 2017260F | |DA67A6A8 |27.08 09:39:04.5 |OK |01 |079 |
072 |RO 23 2017268F | |DA67A556 |27.08 09:39:32.0 |OK |03 |054 |
073 |RO 23 0313111F | |DA67A6A1 |27.08 09:39:32.7 |OK |03 |027 |
074 |RO 23 2017276F | |DA67A625 |27.08 09:40:40.4 |OK |05 |035 |
075 |RO 23 2010709F | |DA2A97A2 |27.08 09:40:48.3 |OK |06 |015 |
076 |RO 23 2010711F | |DA2A975D |27.08 09:40:49.2 |OK |04 |008 |
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077 |RO 23 0313203F | |DA67A64E |27.08 09:40:57.3 |OK |01 |043 |
078 |RO 23 2018025F | |DA67A407 |27.08 09:40:58.6 |OK |01 |070 |
079 |RO 23 0016187F | |DA67A6B2 |27.08 09:41:04.5 |OK |02 |040 |
080 |RO 23 2017282F | |DA67A5BF |27.08 09:41:04.9 |OK |01 |057 |
081 |RO 23 0313137F | |DA67A5E5 |27.08 09:41:15.9 |OK |01 |065 |
082 |RO 23 2017277F | |DA67A346 |27.08 09:41:39.6 |OK |01 |059 |
083 |RO 23 0016400F | |DA67A52B |27.08 09:42:20.9 |OK |05 |089 |
084 |RO 23 0313108F | |DA67A598 |27.08 09:42:29.6 |OK |01 |062 |
085 |RO 23 2017254F | |DA2A9800 |27.08 09:43:24.6 |OK |07 |025 |
086 |RO 23 2010730F | |DA2A9824 |27.08 09:47:46.5 |OK |06 |013 |
087 |RO 23 0313004F | |DA2A974C |27.08 09:49:05.2 |OK |04 |020 |
088 |RO 23 2017278F | |DA67A5A6 |27.08 09:49:11.2 |OK |06 |072 |
089 |RO 23 2017269F | |DA67A62E |27.08 09:49:25.8 |OK |02 |080 |
090 |RO 23 0313102F | |DA67A668 |27.08 09:49:26.7 |OK |06 |102 |
091 |RO 23 2017271F | |DA67A64B |27.08 09:49:32.0 |OK |01 |066 |
092 |RO 23 0313218F | |DA67A617 |27.08 09:50:49.4 |OK |01 |031 |
093 |RO 23 0313085F | |DA67A49E |27.08 09:52:23.9 |OK |01 |060 |
094 |RO 23 0450631F | |DA67A3E0 |27.08 09:52:29.4 |OK |01 |050 |
095 |RO 23 0313035F | |DA2A97E8 |27.08 09:53:16.2 |OK |07 |011 |
096 |RO 23 2017253F | |DA2A97F4 |27.08 09:54:06.7 |OK |08 |019 |
097 |RO 23 0313069F | |DA67A498 |27.08 09:54:10.3 |OK |01 |078 |
098 |RO 23 2017265F | |DA67A4DC |27.08 10:14:43.1 |OK |01 |074 |
099 |RO 23 2010702F | |DA434007 |27.08 10:16:20.5 |OK |04 |016 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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